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2ND
3RD

18T
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
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2ND

15T
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND

Boys 5-6 Novice 37-42 LBS
Jason Montejo
Enzo Balmenti
Louden Brown

Boys 5-6 Novice 43-48
Jordan Caleb Manrigue
Jimmy Jimenez

Aaron Rascon

Boys 5-6 Novice 52-60
Shant Mutatian
Harutyun Arabyan

Levi Clift

Boys 5-6 Novice 60+
Arman Tekeyan

Boys 7-8 Novice 46-48
Mick Storer
Phillip Balmenti

Boys 7-8 Novice 50-53
Colin Lee

Alan Vasquez

Derek Mou

Boys 7-8 Novice 55-57
Jamison Brown
Alikhan Kanat

Brody Grant

Boys 7-8 Novice 59-66
Jeremiah Rogers
Yanai Gurwitz

Robert Lara

Boys 7-8 Novice 72-75
Brice Briseno

Ira Albright

Steven Gomez lll

Boys 7-8 Novice 83+
Grant Movesesyan
Mattias Lee

San Gabriel
San Diego Top Team
San Diego Top Team

San Diego Top Team
Migoto
Machita Judo

Hye Judo
Hayastan
Central Coast Judo Club

Hayastan

Judo America
San Diego Top Team

South Bay Judo
Fajer Judo
La Judo Club

San Diego Top Team
Los Angeles Tenri
San Diego Top Team

So Cal Judo
Judo America
Guerreros

Machita Judo
Heisei Judo
Heisei Judo

Hayastan
La Judo Club



1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
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15T
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND
3RD
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1ST
2ZND

1sT
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND
3RD

18T
2ND
3RD

Boys 7-8 Regular 55-57
Jassem Fajer
Lucas Mojica

Boys 9-10 Novice 50-57
Diego Herrera

Andrew Felix

Garrett Yanagi

Boys 9-10 Novice 60-65
Matthew Orbeta
Hamlet Terautyuan
Nicholas Murillo

Boys 9-10 Novice 70-74
Roberto Kleckner
Lorenzo Rodriguez
Carlos Vega

Boys 9-10 Novice 75-81
Zhan Temirbek
Joshua Johnson

Boys 9-10 Novice 95-103
Cyrus Soltani
Juan Carlos Mora

Boys 9-10 Regular 57
Timosha Moncher
Vincent Swiatly
Diego Viguez

Boys 9-10 Regular 66
Henry Parsadanian
Jonathan Yang

Paulo Valdez

Boys 9-10 Regular 69-75
Elias Navida

Taylor Tan

Logan Mojica

Boys 9-10 Regular 75-84
Tae Yeon Paik

Isayah Luna

Troy Kasuga

Fajer Judo
Mojica

Migoto
Guerreros
San Gabriel

Heisei Judo
Hayastan
Heisei Judo

Tucson Dojo
Heisei Judo
Migoto

Tenri
So Cal Judo

San Diego Top Team

Heisei Judo

Venice Judo Club
So Cal Judo
So Cal Judo

Hayastan
La Judo Club

Barstow

Migoto
San Gabriel
Mojica

La Judo Club
Heisei Judo
South Bay Judo



15T
2ND
3RD
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2ND

1sT
2ND

15T
2ND

15T

1sT
2ND
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15T
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

Boys 9-10 Regular 99-120
Hrach Mutafyan

Alex Oganesyan

Gregory Agababyan

Boys 9-10 Regular 120+
Romeo Sangdee-Takeuchi

Boys 11-12 Novice 65-71
Christopher Wang
Yuan Wan Lai

Boys 11-12 Novice 108
Kyosuke Masumo
Cristian Mier

Boys 11-12 Novice 127-135

Samuel Akhverdyan
Santino Coria Andrade

Boys 11-12 Novice 135+
Devin Mendoza

Exhibition - Boys 11&16 Novice 130+

Peter Chung
Devin Mendoza

Boys 11-12 Regular 75
Matthias Valdez
Alexander Galan
Benedict Jeong

Boys 11-12 Regular 76-86
Rahman Ferguson
Stanley Wu

Dominic De La Torre

Boys 11-12 Regular 93-97
Aidan Munoz

Tigran Chivitchian

Jacob Mandel

Boys 11-12 Regular 100-105

Joe Anthony Perez
Sonny Sultani
Tyler Halsey

Kenam
Antelope Valley Judo
Hayastan

South Bay Judo

San ShiJudo
Sawtelle Judo

South Bay Judo
Menifee Judo Club

Hayastan
Migoto

Migoto

La Judo Club
Migoto

Barstow
Guerreros
La Judo Club

Migoto
San Gabriel
Judo America

So Cal Judo
Hayastan
Unidos

Judo America
So Cal Judo
San Shi Judo



15T
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND

15T
2ND

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
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1ST
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND

1sT
2ND

Boys 11-12 Regular 120
Kai Wallace

Evan Roy

Jacob Yang

Boys 13-14 Novice 142-158

Zachary Clift
Arnold Chung

Boys 13-14 Regular 85-94
Justin Montejo
Ricardo Valdez

Boys 13-14 Regular 99
Justin Montejo
Joseph Isbell

Boys 13-14 Regular 110
Joshua Yang

Ryan Irie

Nazareth Chukulyan

Boys 13-14 Regular 121
Steven Salazar

Kevin Covarrubias Xool
Karim Chalita

Boys 13-14 Regular 132
Telman Yegiazaryan
Harutyun Mutafyan
Jack Rodgers

Boys 13-14 Regular 143+
Aram Chivitchian
Michael Rosete

Boys 14-15 Regular 132
Christopher Jennen
Leo Kuraoka

Boys 15-16 Novice 176
Anthon Slaughter
Robert Martinyan

Boys 15-16 Regular 121
Hrachya Sargsyan
Ricardo Caudillo

Barstow
Barstow
La Judo Club

Central Coast Judo Club
La Judo Club

San Gabriel
Barstow

San Gabriel
U Of Judo

La Judo Club
San Gabriel
Hayastan

Norwalk Judo
Fajer Judo
Unidos

Hayastan
Kenam
So Cal Judo

Hayastan
Migoto

Migoto
Unidos

Riverside Youth Judo
Hayastan

Hayastan
Machita Judo
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1sT
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3RD
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2ND
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2ND
3RD
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2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND
3RD

15T
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

15T
2ND

1ST
2ND

Matthew Uyemura

Boys 15-16 Regular 132
Isaiah Ramirez
Ardashes Nalbandyan

Boys 15-16 Regular 158
Liam Mcnair

Kamdin Karmann

Brian No

Boys 15-16 Regular 176
Tyler Murillo
Dylan Smart

Boys 15-16 Regular 176+
Miguel Aguilar

Peter Chung

George Oganesyan

Girls 5-6 Novice 45-48
Maria Carrillo

Vitalina Moncher
Aaleyah Bernardino

Girls 7-8 Novice 40-48
Analucia Valdez
Jacqlyn Garcia
Susanna Davel

Girls 7-8 Novice 51-57
Taylor Kasuga

Sedona Kautsky
Annaelisa Harkness

Girls 7-8 Novice 66-72
Aleah Wagner

Nia Hernandez

Nataly Garcia

Girls 7-8 Novice 72-85
Lilly Bartlett
Mia Zuniga

Girls 7-8 Regular 72-82
Amariah Bernardino
Arabella Rascon

Guerreros

Barstow
Hayastan

San Gabriel
Goltz Judo Club
La Judo Club

Heisei Judo
Industry Sheriff'S

Kino
La Judo Club
Antelope Valley Judo

Anaconda Academy
Venice Judo Club
Antelope Valley Judo

Barstow
Riverside Youth Judo
Arizona Judo Academy

South Bay Judo
San Shi Judo
Heisei Judo

So Cal Judo
San Shi Judo
Migoto

Riverside Youth Judo
Riverside Youth Judo

Antelope Valley Judo
Machita Judo
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2ND

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND

1sT
2ND

1ST
2ND

1sT
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3RD

1sT
2ND

18T
2ND

1sT
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND

1sT

Girls 9-10 Novice 51-56
Cassie Itatani
Reagan Jones

Girls 9-10 Novice 59-65
Martha Davel
Yuan Li Lai

Girls 9-10 Novice 74-84
Alexsandra Black
Ina Gomez

Girls 9-10 Regular 51-62

Cassie Itatani
Daniela Carrillo

Girls 9-10 Regular 66
Elyanna Valdez
Naomi Kautsky

Girls 9-10 Regular 75
Ajalynn Jimenez

Keira Halsey
Genevieve Bernardino

Girls 9-10 Regular 95
Keani Vasconcelos
Nessa Nyblade

Girls 9-10 Regular 95+
Alexandria Perez
Alani Marrujo

Girls 11-12 Regular 75
Tiffany Yanagi

Sophia Fernando
Kylie Perrey

Girls 11-12 Regular 108+

Isabelle Hawley
Jeralyn Montejo

Girls 11-12 Novice 77
Kamryn Jimenez

Exhibition - Girls 11-12 Yellow / Orange 78

San Jose Buddhist Judo Club
San Diego Top Team

Arizona Judo Academy
Sawtelle Judo

Migoto
Heisei Judo

San Jose Buddhist Judo Club
Anaconda Academy

Barstow
San ShiJudo

Riverside Youth Judo
San Shi Judo
Antelope Valley Judo

So Cal Judo
Sawtelle Judo

Judo America
Guerreros

San Gabriel
Migoto
Norwalk Judo

So Cal Judo
San Gabriel

Migoto



1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND

1T
2ND

1ST

18T
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND

1sT
2ND

1ST
2ND
3RD

15T
2ND

1ST
2ND

1sT
2ND

15T
2ND

Kamryn Jimenez
Kylie Perrey

Girls 11-12 Regular 75
Tiffany Yanagi
Sophia Fernando

Girls 13-14 Novice 97-104
Isabel Dinh
Andrea Segura

Girls 13-14 Novice 121
Ahndria Cuevas

Girls 13-14 Novice 131-145
Mya Davenport

Mathilda Serrano

Zoe Minter

Exhibition - Girls 13-14 White & Orange 104-117
Emily Sway
Ahndria Cuevas

Girls 13-14 Regular 99
Madelyn Mones
Daisy Perrey

Girls 13-14 Regular 110
Amaya Ollison

Emily Sway

Julia Johnson

Girls 13-14 Regular 121
Bianca Lopez
Lessly Segura

Girls 13-14 Regular 122-124
Sophia Torres-Coto
Miranda Serrano

Girls 13-14 Regular 130-147
Konatsu Horinouchi
Janelle Gomez

Girls 15-16 Novice 100-106
Madeline Rodriguez
Cecilia Dinh

Migoto
Norwalk Judo

San Gabriel
Migoto

Judo America
Migoto

Migoto

So Cal Judo
Kino

Riverside Youth Judo

Judo America
Migoto

Migoto
Norwalk Judo

Migoto
Judo America
So Cal Judo

Judo America
Migoto

Fajer Judo
Kino

Sawtelle Judo
So Cal Judo

Migoto
Judo America



15T
2ZND
3RD

1ST
2ND

15T
2ND
3RD

15T
2ND

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND
3RD

15T
2ND

1ST
2ND

15T
2ND
3RD

Girls 15-16 Regular 103-110
Isabella Coulter

Desirae Ferguson

Dylan Jones

Girls 15-16 Regular 118-121
Valeria Torres-Coto
Sharon Wu

Exhibition - Girls 15-16 Regular 120-176

Taylor Peercy
Sharon Wu
Leesa Mendibles

Male Sr. Novice Lightweight
Jay Danganam
Daisuke Takamatsu

Male Sr. Novice Middleweight
Gevork Yagubyan

Carlos Almonte

Sergey Shompiyev

Male Sr. Novice Heavyweight
Saasaan Nabavi

Andrew Buechele

Joshua Loya

Male Sr. Novice Heavyweight
Eugenio Perez

Patrick Deguzman

Tom Vilakis

Male Sr. B&B 121
Jirair Chivitchian
Arthur Alvarado

Male Sr. B&B 132
Michael Pena
Julius Mara

Male Sr. B&B 145
Zhora Sahakyan

Yu Matsushita
Michael Richardson

San Gabriel
Migoto
Antelope Valley Judo

Fajer Judo
San Gabriel

Tucson Dojo
San Gabriel
Tucson Dojo

Ucsd
Dynamo Sports Club

Dynamo Sports Club
Kino
Dynamo Sports Club

La Judo Club
Judo America
Studio 540

Migoto
Judo America
San Shi Judo

Hayastan
Industry Sheriff'S

San ShiJudo
Migoto

Hayastan
Hollywood Judo Dojo
Tucson Dojo



1ST
2ND
3RD

15T
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

15T
2ND
3RD

1sT
2ND

15T
2ND

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND

15T
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ZND

15T

Male Sr. B&B 160
Jordan Nagai
Gevork Yagubyan
Hunter Nagai

Male Sr. B&B 178
Gabriel Mendes
Ryo Sato

Ivan Valenzuela

Male Sr. B&B 198
Jose Bimbela
Dmytro Katsuk
Sam Turpin

Male Sr. B&B 220
Ethan Skarmas
Jose Bimbela
Dmytro Katsuk

Male Sr. B&B 220+
Seung Jun Oh
Roger Smith

Male Masters Lightweight
Brandon Phillips
Jonas Robledo

Male Masters Middleweight
Omar Flamenco
lvan Kanzaki

Male Masters Heavyweight
Brian Takeuchi
Scott Mendias

Male Novice Masters
Asatar Bair

Adam Dones

Mario Mantrip

Sr. Women B&B 105-115
Elizabeth Wright
Kelsie Lopez

Sr. Women B&B 121-135
Taylor Peercy

Sawtelle Judo
Dynamo Sports Club
Sawtelle Judo

Studio 540
Tucson Dojo
Kino

Kino
Sawtelle Judo
Sdsu Judo Club

Del Griego
Kino
Sawtelle Judo

Goltz Judo Club
Riverside Youth Judo

Heisei Judo
Unidos

La Judo Club
Imperial Beach Judo

Team One Judo Dojo
Sawtelle Judo

Riverside Youth Judo
Clark Gracie Jiu Jitsu
So Cal Judo

Barstow
Riverside Youth Judo

Tucson Dojo



2ND

15T
2ND

1ST

1ST
2ND

Eiko Grafton

Sr. Women B&B 165-176
Yolanda Arellano
Leesa Mendibles

Sr. Women Novice Heavy
Maria Bravo

Sr. Women Novice Middleweight
Leesa Mendibles
Brandee Mcgee

Famale Athlete of the Year
Male Athlete of the Year

Migoto

Kino
Tucson Dojo

Kino

Tucson Dojo
Studio 540

Amaya Ollison (Migoto)
Henry Parasanian (Hayastan)



Team Results
Migoto

Hayastan

San Gabriel

Judo America

So Cal Judo

La Judo Club
Barstow

Heisei Judo
Riverside Youth Judo
Kino

Tucson Dojo
Sawtelle Judo

San Diego Top Team
San Shi Judo

Fajer Judo

South Bay Judo
Antelope Valley Judo
Machita Judo
Dynamo Sports Club
Norwalk Judo
Guerreros

San Jose Buddhist Judo Club

Studio 540

Venice Judo Club
Anaconda Academy
Unidos

Kenam

Goltz Judo Club
Arizona Judo Academy
Central Coast Judo Club
Industry Sheriff's
Team One Judo Dojo
Ucsd

Tenri

Del Griego

Hye Judo

Mojica

Clark Gracie Jiu Jitsu
Hollywood Judo Dojo
Menifee Judo Club
Imperial Beach Judo
U Of Judo

Los Angeles Tenri
Sdsu Judo Club
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